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OHS information for workers and employers  

 

Alberta Approved Agency  Address Contact               

Alberta Labourers’ Training Trust Fund 

 

12150 – 154 Street 

Edmonton, AB T5V 1J2 

 

Bernie Kowalewski 

bernie@alttf.org 

780-423-7722 

alttf.org 

 

Alberta Safety & Environmental Services Ltd. (ASE 

Services) 

 

Suite 208, 2216 – 27  

Avenue NE 

Calgary, AB  T2E 7A7 

 

John MacDonald 

jmacdonald@aseservices.com 

1-877-520-0963 

aseservices.com 

 

Cascade Environmental Consulting Ltd. 

 

10061 – 166 Street NW 

Edmonton, AB  T5P 4Y1 

 

Chris Dawn  

chris@cascadeenviro 

info@cascadeenviro.ca 

780-488-2325 

cascadeenviro.ca 

 

Dreki Training Ltd. 5716 Burbank Road SE 

Calgary, AB T2H 1Z4 

 

Aislinn Bateman 

orderdesk@aipsafety.com 

403-202-2477 

Richard Wegener 

rwegener@aipsafety.com 

403-325-5080 

admin@aipsafety.com 

aipsafety.com 

 

EHS Partnerships Ltd. 

(formerly Aurora) 

 

4303 – 11 Street SE 

Calgary, AB  T2G 4X1 

 

Glyn Jones 

info@ehsp.ca 

403-243-0700 

1-877-243-6838 

ehsp.com/services/training 
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Industrial Safety International (ISI) Inc. 41 Douglas Woods View SE 

Calgary, AB T2Z 2A3 

 

Ponnachan Joseph 

pjoseph@industrialsafety.ca 

403-280-2888 

industrialsafety.ca 

 

JADA Solutions (HSE) Inc. 106, 150 Chippewan Road 

Sherwood Park, AB T8A 6A2 

 

Jason Dent 

Jason.dent@jadasolutions.ca 

780-640-8837 

jadasolutions.ca 

 

JK Environmental Services 16645 – 111 Avenue NW 

Edmonton, AB T5S 2S4 

Jason Williams 

Jason.williams@jkenviro.ca  

info@jkenviro.ca 

587-520-4020 

jkenviro.ca 

 

MBC Group (formerly DF Technical) Edmonton Office:  

6948 Roper Road 

Edmonton, AB  T6B 3H9 

 

Calgary Office:  

7260 – 12 Street SE, Suite 208 Calgary, 

AB  T2H 2S5 

 

Jeff Wright 

Jeff.Wright@mbc-group.ca 

780-468-3131 

mbc-group.ca 

Northern Alberta Institute of Technology (NAIT) 11637 – 149 Street 

Edmonton, AB  T5M 1X1 

 

Fred Savoie, Program Chair 

fsavoie@nait.ca 

780-378-7313 

nait.ca/coned/asbestos-removal-

abatement-certificate 

 

Nucor Environmental Solutions Ltd. 

 

11036 – 261 Street 

Acheson, AB T7X 6C7 

 

Chad Buck 

chadb@nucorenv.ca 

780-481-1461 

nucorenv.ca 
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Pinchin Ltd. 

 

Edmonton Office:  

200, 9707 – 110 Street 

Edmonton, AB T5K 2L9 

 

Calgary Office:  

Suite 210, 3355 – 114 Ave. SE 

Calgary, AB  T2Z 0K7 

 

Chris Taylor 

ctaylor@pinchin.com 

780-425-6600 

pinchin.com 

Safety Coordination Services 

 

2nd Floor, 7633 – 50 Street 

Edmonton, AB  T6B 2W9 

 

Jacques Rochefort, President 

Jacques@safetycoordination.com 

780-485-3585 

safetycoordination.com 

 

Shortgrass Property Services Inc. 

 

Suite 902, 330 – 26 Avenue 

Calgary, AB  T2S 2T3 

 

Patrick Windle 

pwindle@outlook.com 

403-831-9831 

 

Top Quality Inspections & Consulting 

 

Edmonton Office: 

17317 – 106 Avenue NW 

Edmonton, AB T5S 1E7 

 

Calgary Office:  

4620 Manilla Road SE, Unit 28 

Calgary, AB T2G 4B7 

 

Audra Bruneski 

sales@topqualtiyinspections.com 

780-243-0121 or 780-935-0121 

topqualityinspections.com 

Tuto Consulting Inc.  Suite 100, 7505 48 Street SE 

Calgary, AB T2C 4C7 

Jodi MacFarlane 

jmacfarlane@tutoinc.ca 

info@tutoinc.ca 

403-931-8688 

tutoinc.ca 

 

Western Health & Safety 

 

1636 – 12 Avenue SW 

Calgary, AB  T3C 0R2 

 

Don Fillion, Principal 

don@westernhealthandsafety.com 

403-816-7961 

westernhealthandsafety.com 

 

Western Site Technologies 

 

#6, 2280 – 39 Avenue NE 

Calgary, AB  T2E 6P7 

 

Gary Barnes 

gbarnes@westernsite.com 

403-520-0101 

westernsite.com 

 

WSP Canada Inc. (formerly Golder Associates Ltd.) 

 

Edmonton Office: 

16820- 107 Avenue 

Edmonton, AB  T5P 4C3 

 

Tryphena Hachey 

Tryphena.Hachey@wsp.com 

780-483-3499 

golder.com 
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Calgary Office:  

Suite 120, 8610 – 36 Street NE Calgary, 

AB T3J 4E3 

 

 

WSP E&I (formerly Wood) 1925 & 1933 – 18 Avenue NE  

Calgary, AB T2E 7T8 

 

Allan Moore 

allan.moore@wsp.com 

403-387-1861 

Alex Fullerton 

alex.fullerton@wsp.com 

403-462-2627 

wsp.com 
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Contact us 

OHS Contact Centre 

Anywhere in Alberta 

• 1-866-415-8690 

Edmonton and surrounding area 

• 780-415-8690 

Deaf or hard of hearing (TTY) 

• 1-800-232-7215 (Alberta) 

• 780-427-9999 (Edmonton) 

Notify OHS of health and safety concerns  

alberta.ca/file-complaint-online.aspx  

 

Report a workplace incident to OHS  

alberta.ca/ohs-complaints-incidents.aspx  

Website 

alberta.ca/ohs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Get copies of the OHS Act,  
Regulation and Code 

Alberta King’s Printer 

alberta.ca/alberta-kings-printer.aspx 

OHS 

alberta.ca/ohs-act-regulation-code.aspx 

Call the OHS Contact Centre if you have concerns that 

involve immediate danger to a person on a work site. 

https://www.alberta.ca/file-complaint-online.aspx
https://www.alberta.ca/ohs-complaints-incidents.aspx
http://www.alberta.ca/occupational-health-safety.aspx
https://www.alberta.ca/alberta-kings-printer.aspx
https://www.alberta.ca/ohs-act-regulation-code.aspx
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